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PAIR @20 SS LEVER ON @50 ROUND ROSE WITH BLOK AND ROLL SYSTEM[ITEM CODE_2MM.28B.COT8.4

FIXING ROSE DETAIL
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MORTISE LOCK

THICKNESS
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THICKNESS

[2-3/64"]
52mm

[5-5/16"]
135mm

SPINDLE AND FIXING KIT INCLUDED

SQUARE SPINDLE 08 mm

BACK TO BACK FIXING
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THICKNESS 40 - 55 mm
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